
Fall Semester 2018 Drop Dates

Full Semester

Session Term begins

Last day to drop 

without "W"

Last day to change 

grading option

Last day to 

withdraw Term ends

Full Semester Aug 27 Sept 2 Oct 19 Oct 19 Dec 14

1st 8-week Session **Evening 8 week courses do not observe Fall Break

Session Term begins

Last day to drop 

without "W"

Last day to change 

grading option

Last day to 

withdraw Term ends

Online Aug 27 Aug 27 Sept 21 Sept 21 Oct 19

Monday Aug 27 Aug 27 Sept 17 Sept 17 Oct 15

Tuesday Aug 28 Aug 28 Sept 18 Sept 18 Oct 16

Wednesday Aug 29 Aug 29 Sept 19 Sept 19 Oct 17

Thursday Aug 30 Aug 30 Sept 20 Sept 20 Oct 18

Friday Aug 31 Aug 31 Sept 21 Sept 21 Oct 19

2nd 8-week Session

Session Term begins

Last day to drop 

without "W"

Last day to change 

grading option

Last day to 

withdraw Term ends

Online Oct 22 Oct 22 Nov 16 Nov 16 Dec 14

Monday Oct 22 Oct 22 Nov 12 Nov 12 Dec 10

Tuesday Oct 23 Oct 23 Nov 13 Nov 13 Dec 11

Wednesday Oct 24 Oct 24 Nov 14 Nov 14 Dec 12

Thursday Oct 25 Oct 25 Nov 15 Nov 15 Dec 13

Friday Oct 26 Oct 26 Nov 16 Nov 16 Dec 14


